(R-85-2512)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 063066

apoptep on  ~JUL 01 1988

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that

the City Manager is hereby authorized and empowered to execute,
for and on behalf of The City of San Diegc, a First Amendment to
Agreement with PROJECT bESIGN CONSULTANTS, a California
corporation, for consultant services from July 1, 1983 through
December 31, 1985, under the terms and conditions set forth in
that First Amendment to Agreement on file in the office of the

City Clerk as Document No. RR- 263566 .

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City At*“orney

o YA,

ld O. Valderhaug
Deputy City Attorney

HOV:ps
06/18/85

Or .Dept:E&D
R~-85-2512
Form=r .,none

-PAGE 1 OF 1-

00076

[}



JUL 01 1985

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on

by the following vote:

Councilmen Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible
Bill Mitchell IB/ O O a
Bill Cleator @/ C O O
Gloria McColl O O = O
William Jones m/ O O O
Bd Struiksma B/ O | O
Mike Gotch IE/ O O |
District 7 - = = =
Uvaldo Martinez m/ O O D
Mayor Roger Hedgecock [2/ | O O

AUTHENTICATED BY:
ROGER HEDGECOCK

. YACANT

Mayor of The City of San Diego, Calltomla..

(Seal) CHARLES G. ABOELNOUR

Clty Clerk of The Clty of San Diego, Califomia .

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

ResolutlorR _ 26 3 566

Number

JuL 01 1985

Adopted...,

€C-127¢ (RRV, 6-83)

BDOY7



